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Women / XP / Older
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rebecca Ma1841
Gold Star

9.250 9.425 9.1509.325 37.150
2 2 3T 7 1 

1 

Nina Rodricks1807
Airborne

9.400 8.875 9.2009.500 36.975
1 5 1 4T 2 

2 

Simona Nemychenkov1842
Gold Star

9.150 9.200 9.4258.900 36.675
3 3 7 1 3 

3 

Jenna Hickey1893
Twisters

9.000 9.050 9.1009.250 36.400
7 4 5 8T 4 

4 

Esther Kamas1802
Airborne

8.750 8.775 9.3759.400 36.300
12T 7 2 2 5 

5 

Sofi Farinas1837
Gold Star

8.750 9.625 8.7758.750 35.900
12T 1 8 15 6 

6 

Meghana Narravula1861
Pacific West

9.125 8.400 9.0009.325 35.850
4 11 3T 12 7 

7 

Emily Rivera1900
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.875 8.550 9.1008.700 35.225
8T 9 9 8T 8 

8 

Dylan Delagnes1875
San Francisco

8.675 8.050 9.2759.200 35.200
14 13 6 3 9 

9 

Delainy Delagnes1874
San Francisco

8.875 8.725 8.8508.150 34.600
8T 8 11 14 10 

10 

Hana Subrahmanyan1846
Gold Star

9.075 8.100 9.2008.100 34.475
6 12 12 4T 11 

11 

Katy Werner1880
Santa Cruz

8.775 8.500 9.0257.550 33.850
11 10 14 10T 12 

12 

Chloe Montoya1876
San Francisco

8.650 7.650 9.0258.200 33.525
15 14 10 10T 13 

13 

Anasofia Shack1877
San Francisco

8.875 7.150 9.2008.050 33.275
8T 15 13 4T 14 

14 

Juliana Lo1879
Santa Cruz

9.100 8.800 8.9000.000 26.800
5 6 15 13 15 

15 
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